»» So l ve » e q u i p m e n t » p ro b l e m s»
»» M a x i m i ze » p e r fo r m a n ce
»» I m p rove » a cc u ra c y » a n d » i n c re a se » p ro d u c t i v i ty
R7 Series Servos
Advanced functionality in an ultra compact design
One-step
Mounting
2

BS2-H03004PG-M88RH-S203004PG-M88RW 004H40PB-D7R
5
Ordering Information
Accessories and Cables
CN1 Control Cables for CP1H/CP1L or general purpose controllers
Encoder Cables (for CN2) *1
Servomotor Power Cables (for CNB) *1
Brake Cables
Personal Computer Monitor Cable
Power Supply Cables (For CNA)
Connectors
Terminal Blocks for CP1H/CP1L or general purpose controllers
External Regeneration Resistors
Reactors
DIN Rail Mounting Unit
Parameter Unit
Specifications Model
Connector-Terminal Block Cables
1 m XW2Z-100J-B28
2 m XW2Z-200J-B28
General-purpose Control Cables
1 m R7A-CPB001S
2 m R7A-CPB002S
Specifications Model
Standard Cables (connectors attached)
3 m  R88A-CRGB003C
5 m  R88A-CRGB005C
10 m  R88A-CRGB010C
15 m  R88A-CRGB015C
20 m  R88A-CRGB020C
Specifications Model
Standard Cables (connectors attached)
3 m  R7A-CAB003S
5 m  R7A-CAB005S
10 m  R7A-CAB010S
15 m  R7A-CAB015S
20 m  R7A-CAB020S
Specifications Model
Standard Cables
3 m  R88A-CAGA003B
5 m  R88A-CAGA005B
10 m  R88A-CAGA010B
15 m  R88A-CAGA015B
20 m  R88A-CAGA020B
Specifications Model
Personal Computer Monitor Cable 2 m  R88A-CCG002P2
Specifications Model
Power Supply Input Cable for Single-Phase
Power (connectors attached)
2 m  R7A-CLB002S2
Power Supply Input Cable for Three-Phase
Power (connectors attached)
2 m  R7A-CLB002S3
External Regenerative Resistor Connection
Cable
2 m  R7A-CLB002RG
Specifications Model
Main Circuit Connector (CNA) R7A-CNB01P
Servomotor Connector (CNB) R7A-CNB01A
Control Input Connector (CN1) R88A-CNW01C
Encoder Input Connector (CN2) R88A-CNW01R
Servomotor Connector for Encoder Cable R88A-CNG02R
Servomotor Connector for Servomotor Power Cable R88A-CNG01A
Specifications Model
With M3 screws XW2B-34G4
With M3.5 screws XW2B-34G5
With M3 screws XW2D-34G6
Specifications Model
220 W, 47 Ω R88A-RR22047S
80 W, 100 Ω R88A-RR080100S
80 W, 50 Ω R88A-RR08050S
Specifications Applicable Servo Drive Model
Single-phase 120 V